
Experience
Current Spent Total

Ambitions

short 
Term

long 
Term

Name Species Class
Career Career Tier
Career Path Status
Age Height Hair Eyes

Characteristics
WS BS S T I Ag Dex Int WP Fel

Initial

Advances

Current
Movement

Movement Walk Run

BASIC Skills

Name Characteristic Adv Skill

Art  ( ) Dex
Athletics Ag
Bribery Fel
Charm Fel
Charm Animal WP
Climb S
Cool WP
Consume Alcohol T
Dodge Ag
Drive Ag
endurance T
entertain ( ) Fel
Gamble Int

BASIC Skills

Name Characteristic Adv Skill

Gossip Fel
Haggle Fel
Intimidate S
Intuition I
Leadership Fel
Melee (Basic) WS
melee ( ) WS
Navigation I
Outdoor Survival Int
Perception I
ride  ( ) Ag
Row S
stealth ( ) Ag

talents

Talent Name Times 
taken Description

Fate
Fate
Fortune

Grouped & Advanced Skills

Name Characteristic Adv Skill

Party

party name

short term 
Ambitions

long term 
Ambitions

members

Resilience
Resilience Resolve Motivation

®



Psychology

Weapons

Name Group Enc Range/Reach Damage Qualities

Armour

Name Locations Enc AP Qualities

Head

Right arm
(or primary arm)

Right leg

Left arm
(or secondary arm)

Body

Left leg

Shield

armour points

Trappings

Name Enc

01-09

25-44

90-00

10-24

45-79

80-89

Encumbrance

Weapons

Armour

Trappings

Max Enc.

Total

Wealth

D

SS

GC

Wounds

SB

TBx2

WPB

Hardy

Wounds

Spells and Prayers
Name N Range Target Duration Effect

Sin

CORUPTION & MUTATION



I Attack with my...

ADDITIONAL NOTES


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page

	Name: Heinrich Dunn
	Species: Human
	Class: Courtiers
	Career: Servant
	Career Tier: 1
	Career Path: Menial
	Status: Silver 1
	Age: 22
	Height: 5'6"
	Hair: Dark Brown
	Eyes: Pale Grey
	Fate: 2
	FelInitial: 37
	Fortune: 2
	ResilienceRow1: 3
	ResolveRow1: 4
	MotivationRow1: Service
	CurrentRow1: 
	SpentRow1: 
	TotalRow1: 
	FelAdvances: 
	WSCurrent: 30
	BSCurrent: 36
	SCurrent: 33
	TCurrent: 30
	ICurrent: 40
	AgCurrent: 30
	DexCurrent: 27
	IntCurrent: 30
	WPCurrent: 38
	FelCurrent: 37
	Movement: 4
	Walk: 8
	Run: 16
	LocationsRow1: Body
	APRow1: 2
	QualitiesRow1: Weakpoints pg. 300
	LocationsRow2: 
	APRow2: 
	QualitiesRow2: 
	LocationsRow3: 
	APRow3: 
	QualitiesRow3: 
	LocationsRow4: 
	APRow4: 
	QualitiesRow4: 
	LocationsRow5: 
	APRow5: 
	QualitiesRow5: 
	TBx2: 6
	WPB: 3
	Max Enc: 6
	Hardy: 
	Total: 5
	GroupRow1: Brawling
	EncRow1_3: -
	RangeReachRow1: Personal
	DamageRow1: SB+0
	QualitiesRow1_2: Undamaging (pg. 299)
	GroupRow2: Basic
	EncRow2_2: Varies
	RangeReachRow2: Varies
	DamageRow2: SB+1
	QualitiesRow2_2: Undamaging (pg. 299)
	GroupRow3: Basic
	EncRow3_2: -
	RangeReachRow3: Very Short
	DamageRow3: SB+2
	QualitiesRow3_2: -
	GroupRow4: Basic
	EncRow4_2: 1
	RangeReachRow4: Short
	DamageRow4: SB+1
	QualitiesRow4_2: Undamaging (pg. 299)
	GroupRow5: 
	EncRow5_2: 
	RangeReachRow5: 
	DamageRow5: 
	QualitiesRow5_2: 
	GroupRow6: 
	RangeReachRow6: 
	DamageRow6: 
	QualitiesRow6: 
	GroupRow7: 
	RangeReachRow7: 
	DamageRow7: 
	QualitiesRow7: 
	TNRow1: 
	RangeRow1: 
	TargetRow1: 
	DurationRow1: 
	EffectRow1: 
	TNRow2: 
	RangeRow2: 
	TargetRow2: 
	DurationRow2: 
	EffectRow2: 
	TNRow3: 
	RangeRow3: 
	TargetRow3: 
	DurationRow3: 
	EffectRow3: 
	TNRow4: 
	RangeRow4: 
	TargetRow4: 
	DurationRow4: 
	EffectRow4: 
	TNRow5: 
	RangeRow5: 
	TargetRow5: 
	DurationRow5: 
	EffectRow5: 
	TNRow6: 
	RangeRow6: 
	TargetRow6: 
	DurationRow6: 
	EffectRow6: 
	TNRow7: 
	RangeRow7: 
	TargetRow7: 
	DurationRow7: 
	EffectRow7: 
	TNRow8: 
	RangeRow8: 
	TargetRow8: 
	DurationRow8: 
	EffectRow8: 
	Sin: 
	Sinitial: 32
	Tinitial: 28
	Iinitial: 40
	Aginitial: 28
	Dexinitial: 27
	Intinitial: 30
	WPinitial: 38
	WPadvance: 
	Dexadvance: 
	Agadvance: 2
	Iadvance: 
	Intadvance: 
	Tadvance: 2
	Sadvance: 1
	BSadvance: 
	WSAdvance: 
	AmbitionsShortTerm: 
	AmbitionsLongTerm: 
	PartyName: The Reikland Collective
	PartyShortTerm: 
	PartyLongTerm: Rescue a town
	PartyMembers: Lin, Konrad, Otto, Heinrich, Silvi
	Shield: 
	Head: 
	RArm: 
	RLeg: 
	LArm: 
	Body: 2
	LLeg: 
	Trappings1: Fine Clothing
	Trappings2: Pouch (carries 1)
	Trappings3: --- w/ Earpick
	Trappings4: --- w/ Tweezers
	Trappings5: 
	Trappings6: Floor Brush
	Trappings7: :::Below Konrad Items:::
	Trappings8: :::Carried by Heinrich:::
	Trappings9: Rope (10 Yards)
	Trappings10: Tent
	EncRow6: 
	EncRow7: 
	Talent NameRow1: Doomed
	Times takenRow1: 1
	DescriptionRow1: Going in first pg. 136
	Talent NameRow2: Savvy
	Talent NameRow3: Read/Write
	Talent NameRow4: Sharp
	Talent NameRow5: Suave
	Talent NameRow6: Beneath Notice
	Talent NameRow7: 
	Talent NameRow8: 
	Talent NameRow9: 
	Talent NameRow10: 
	Talent NameRow11: 
	Times takenRow2: 1
	DescriptionRow2: +5 Int (Taken) pg. 144
	Times takenRow3: 1
	Times takenRow4: 1
	Times takenRow5: 1
	Times takenRow6: 1
	Times takenRow7: 
	Times takenRow8: 
	Times takenRow9: 
	Times takenRow10: 
	Times takenRow11: 
	AdvRow1: 5
	SkillRow1: 35
	Wounds: 12
	CharacteristicRow2: Int
	AdvRow2: 5
	SkillRow2: 35
	CharacteristicRow3: Int
	AdvRow3: 5
	SkillRow3: 35
	CharacteristicRow4: 
	AdvRow4: 
	SkillRow4: 
	CharacteristicRow5: 
	AdvRow5: 
	SkillRow5: 
	CharacteristicRow6: 
	AdvRow6: 
	SkillRow6: 
	CharacteristicRow7: 
	AdvRow7: 
	SkillRow7: 
	CharacteristicRow8: 
	AdvRow8: 
	SkillRow8: 
	CharacteristicRow9: 
	AdvRow9: 
	SkillRow9: 
	CharacteristicRow10: 
	AdvRow10: 
	SkillRow10: 
	CharacteristicRow11: 
	AdvRow11: 
	SkillRow11: 
	CharacteristicRow12: 
	AdvRow12: 
	SkillRow12: 
	CharacteristicRow13: 
	AdvRow13: 
	SkillRow13: 
	CharacteristicRow14: 
	AdvRow14: 
	SkillRow14: 
	CharacteristicRow1: Int
	CharacteristicRow1_2: 30
	CharacteristicRow2_2: 30
	CharacteristicRow3_2: 30
	CharacteristicRow4_2: 
	CharacteristicRow5_2: 
	CharacteristicRow6_2: 
	CharacteristicRow7_2: 
	CharacteristicRow8_2: 
	CharacteristicRow9_2: 
	CharacteristicRow10_2: 
	CharacteristicRow11_2: 
	CharacteristicRow12_2: 
	CharacteristicRow13_2: 
	CharacteristicRow14_2: 
	SkillNameRow9: 
	SkillNameRow10: 
	SkillNameRow11: 
	SkillNameRow12: 
	SkillNameRow13: 
	SkillNameRow14: 
	ArmorNameRow1_2: Breastplate
	ArmorNameRow2: 
	ArmorNameRow3: 
	ArmorNameRow4: 
	ArmorNameRow5: 
	WeaponsNameRow1_4: Unarmed
	WeaponsNameRow2_2: Improvised Weapon
	WeaponsNameRow3_2: Dagger
	WeaponsNameRow4_2: Crowbar (Improvised Weapon
	WeaponsNameRow5_2: 
	WeaponsNameRow6: 
	WeaponsNameRow7: 
	SpellNameRow6_2: 
	SpellNameRow7_2: 
	SpellNameRow8: 
	BSinitial: 36
	WSinitial: 30
	ArmorEncRow1: 2/1
	ArmorEncRow2: 
	ArmorEncRow3: 
	ArmorEncRow4: 
	ArmorEncRow5: 
	TrappingEncRow1: 1/0
	TrappingEncRow2: -
	TrappingEncRow3: -
	TrappingEncRow4: -
	TrappingEncRow5: 
	TrappingEncRow6: -
	TrappingEncRow7: 
	TrappingEncRow8: 
	TrappingEncRow9: 1
	WoundsText: 
	Art: 27
	AdvArt: 
	SkillArt: 27
	Athletics: 30
	AdvAthletics: 5
	SkillAthletics: 35
	Bribery: 37
	AdvBribery: 
	SkillBribery: 37
	Charm: 37
	AdvCharm: 
	SkillCharm: 37
	Gossip: 37
	AdvGossip: 3
	SkillGossip: 40
	Haggle: 37
	AdvHaggle: 3
	SkillHaggle: 40
	AdvCharmAnimal: 
	CharmAnimal: 38
	SkillCharmAnimal: 38
	Climb: 33
	AdvClimb: 5
	SkillClimb: 38
	Cool: 38
	AdvCool: 3
	SkillCool: 41
	ConsumeAlcohol: 30
	AdvConsumeAlcohol: 
	SkillConsumeAlcohol: 30
	Dodge: 30
	AdvDodge: 5
	SkillDodge: 35
	Drive: 30
	AdvDrive: 5
	SkillDrive: 35
	Endurance: 30
	AdvEndurance: 5
	SkillEndurance: 35
	Entertain: 37
	AdvEntertain: 
	SkillEntertain: 37
	Gamble: 30
	AdvGamble: 
	SkillGamble: 30
	Intimidate: 33
	AdvIntimidate: 
	SkillIntimidate: 33
	Intuition: 40
	AdvIntuition: 5
	SkillIntuition: 45
	Leadership: 37
	AdvLeadership: 
	SkillLeadership: 37
	MeleeBasic: 30
	AdvMeleeBasic: 
	SkillMeleeBasic: 30
	Melee: 30
	AdvMelee: 
	SkillMelee: 30
	Navigation: 40
	AdvNavigation: 
	SkillNavigation: 40
	OutdoorSurvival: 30
	AdvOutdoorSurvival: 
	SkillOutdoorSurvival: 30
	Perception: 40
	AdvPerception: 5
	SkillPerception: 45
	Ride: 30
	AdvRide: 
	SkillRide: 30
	Row: 33
	AdvRow: 
	SkillRow: 33
	Stealth: 30
	AdvStealth: 5
	SkillStealth: 35
	EncumbWeapons: 1
	EncumbArmour: 1
	EncumbTrappings: 3
	SB: 3
	Mutation: 
	SpellNameRow1_5: 
	SpellNameRow2_3: 
	SpellNameRow3_3: 
	SpellNameRow4_3: 
	SpellNameRow5_3: 
	Top Notes: 
	Top Notes 2: PLAYER: Steve (Matt voice)
	WEALTHd: 
	WEALTHSS: 
	WEALTHGC: 
	EntertainGroup: 
	MeleeGroup: 
	RideGroup: 
	ArtGroup: 
	StealthGroup: Rural
	DescriptionRow11: 
	DescriptionRow10: 
	DescriptionRow9: 
	DescriptionRow8: 
	DescriptionRow7: 
	DescriptionRow6: Higher Status Characters don't notice pg. 133
	DescriptionRow5: +5 Fel (Taken) pg. 146
	DescriptionRow4: +5 I (Taken) pg. 144
	DescriptionRow3: Literate pg. 142
	Coruption: 
	PSYCHOLOGY 3: 
	PSYCHOLOGY 2: 
	PSYCHOLOGY 1: 
	TrappingEncRow10: 2
	SkillNameRow1: Animal Care
	SkillNameRow2: Lang. (Bretonnian)
	SkillNameRow3: Lang. (Wastelander)
	SkillNameRow4: 
	SkillNameRow5: 
	SkillNameRow6: 
	SkillNameRow7: 
	SkillNameRow8: 
	Notes: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 




